POP Kids Schedule of Fees and Tuition for 2025-2026

Tuition is for the year. For your convenience, tuition may be divided into 9 monthly payments (May 2025
payment, then Sept. 2025 — April 2026). POP Kids generally follows Loveland School’s schedule, except for
the start of school, end of school, and a few other exceptions. The first day of school is Monday, Sept. 8,
2025 and the last day is Wednesday, May 13, 2026.

Tuition Scale (Online payment option)
Class Days/week Cash or Check *Vanco

2 day AM Bright Stars (2.5) T/TH $185/mo or $1665/yr $188/mo
2 day AM Preschool(3’s) T/TH AM $185/mo or $1665/yr $188/mo
3 day AM Bright Stars (2.5) M/W/F AM $225/mo or $2025/yr $228/mo
3 day AM Preschool(3’s) M/W/EF AM $225/mo or $2025/yr $228/mo
3 day PM Preschool(3’s) T/W/TH PM $225/mo or $2025/yr $228/mo
3 day AM Pre-K 1(4s) M/W/F AM $235/mo or $2115/yr $238/mo
3 day PM Pre-K 1(4’s) T/W/TH PM $235/mo or $2115/yr $238/mo
4 day AM Pre-K 2(4’s-5%s) M-TH AM $255/mo or $2295/yr $258/mo
2 day AM Pre-K 2(#’s-5’s)  T/TH AM $255/mo or $2295/yr $258/mo

**If paying via Vanco, our online bank payment option, there is a $3 transaction fee (shown above)
to use the service.

Snack Fee (Payable one time a year/due with May 2025 payment) — School provides all daily snacks.

2 day class - $30/year
3 day class - $45/year
4 day class - $60/year

Payment Policies

% One Month Tuition (or Full Year) and snack fee are due by Wednesday, May 21, 2025. Snack
fees are non-refundable after this date if student is withdrawn.
All checks payable to POP Kids School. Electronic bank payments via Vanco will be available
starting with your September tuition payment.
Tuition for September through April is due on or before the 10" of the month. A $25 late fee
will be assessed after the 10" unless arrangements are made with the Administrator (no bills are
sent). Children come to school in May but there is no tuition due.
The payment mailbox is located by the main POP Kids door.
If a class is cancelled due to lack of enrollment, tuition payments will be refunded.

*Scholarship forms are available in the office or by e-mail request.

L)

K/
X4

)

7/
°

K/
°e

K/
X4

)



